
附件

青州镇星塘村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十七批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 赖志生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村鸡公坑

小组

44162411210

8JC05555F00

010001

108.8

7

108.8

7

农村

宅基

地

2 赖泉荣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村寨下村

小组

44162411210

8JC05223F00

010001

110.1

6

213.3

7

农村

宅基

地

3 赖培新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村鸡公坑

小组

44162411210

8JC05498F00

010001

102.7

4

102.7

4

农村

宅基

地

4 黄飞虎

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村清塘围

小组

44162411210

8JC05235F00

010001

92.07
134.0

8

农村

宅基

地

5 赖锦青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村鸡公坑

小组

44162411210

8JC05508F00

010001

150.0

0

234.2

9

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

14.14 平

方米

6 赖亚卫

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村鸡公坑

小组

44162411210

8JC05527F00

010001

48.91
119.0

9

农村

宅基

地

7 赖复基

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村清塘围

小组

44162411210

8JC05278F00

010001

81.98
216.3

9

农村

宅基

地

8 赖娘连

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村中屋垠

村小组

44162411210

8JC05279F00

010001

75.01
157.5

3

农村

宅基

地

9 赖日环

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村新寨村

小组

44162411210

8JC05289F00

010001

69.89
147.5

5

农村

宅基

地

10 赖林英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村中屋垠

44162411210

8JC05291F00

010001

30.63 73.80

农村

宅基

地



村小组

11 赖明财

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村中屋垠

村小组

44162411210

8JC05302F00

010001

50.54
132.8

0

农村

宅基

地

12 赖优新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村新寨村

小组

44162411210

8JC05060F00

010001

75.85
190.2

3

农村

宅基

地

13 赖水泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村寨下村

小组

44162411210

8JC05078F00

010001

67.78
161.8

3

农村

宅基

地

14 赖红日

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村新寨村

小组

44162411210

8JC05083F00

010001

70.67
170.0

4

农村

宅基

地

15 赖井泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村寨下村

小组

44162411210

8JC05087F00

010001

55.96
126.9

7

农村

宅基

地

16 赖玉泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村新屋村

小组

44162411210

8JC05362F00

010001

71.36
182.8

1

农村

宅基

地

17 丘水胜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村坡尾小

组

44162411210

8JC05383F00

010001

100.1

4
97.47

农村

宅基

地

18 赖碧梅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村寨下村

小组

44162411210

8JC05128F00

010001

83.37
178.0

3

农村

宅基

地

19 赖梅青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村寨下村

小组

44162411210

8JC05139F00

010001

103.6

3

198.6

8

农村

宅基

地

20 丘水恩

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村坡尾小

组

44162411210

8JC05393F00

010001

150.0

0

175.2

2

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

25.22 平

方米

21 丘福祥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村坡尾小

组

44162411210

8JC05397F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

12.51 平

方米,超



出批准

建筑面

积 14.29

平方米

22 赖海明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村清塘围

小组

44162411210

8JC05153F00

010001

91.28
185.6

2

农村

宅基

地

23
赖镜球,

刘小友

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村松山背

小组

44162411210

8JC05409F00

010001

93.31
193.7

8

农村

宅基

地

24 赖罗旺

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村新寨村

小组

44162411210

8JC05173F00

010001

150.0

0

183.2

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

43.52 平

方米

25 赖志建

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村寨下村

小组

44162411210

8JC05186F00

010001

97.68
195.3

6

农村

宅基

地

26 赖民均

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村新寨村

小组

44162411210

8JC05188F00

010001

98.47
182.0

9

农村

宅基

地

27 赖桂英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村松山背

小组

44162411210

8JC05452F00

010001

115.1

9

234.7

4

农村

宅基

地

28 赖娘中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村清塘围

小组

44162411210

8JC05204F00

010001

81.47
145.6

7

农村

宅基

地

29 丘友珍

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村坡尾村

小组

44162411210

8JC07003F00

010001

60.53
175.5

4

农村

宅基

地

30 赖前程

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村寨下村

小组

44162411210

8JC05313F00

010001

86.95
132.4

3

农村

宅基

地

31 赖怡凡

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县青州镇星

塘村寨下村

小组

44162411210

8JC05380F00

010001

150.0

0

155.6

1

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

5.61 平

方米

32 赖志云 宅基地使用 河源市和平 44162411210 95.14 173.0 农村



权/房屋所

有权

县青州镇星

塘村新寨村

小组

8JC05089F00

010001

4 宅基

地


